
Participant Email Arrival Date Departure Date Laptop?

Wireless
Ethernet
Card?

PC/Mac/
Unix

Car or
Shuttle? Carpool w/:

Balbekov, Valeri balbekov@fnal.gov 2-Oct 16-Oct Y N
Berg, J Scott jsberg@bnl.gov 2-Oct 20-Oct Y N shuttle
Berz, Martin berz@msu.edu 8-Oct 10-Oct Y N
Cline, David dcline@physics.ucla.edu 8-Oct 9-Oct N N none Car
Errede, Deborah derrede@uiuc.edu 3-Oct 16-Oct Y N
Fernow, Richard fernow@bnl.gov 2-Oct 16-Oct Y N

Fukui, Yasuo fukui@slac.stanford.edu 3-Oct 16-Oct N N Unix
Garren, Al aagarren@lbl.gov 3-Oct 14-Oct
Galea, Raphael galea@nevis.nevis1.columbia.e 3-Oct 16-Oct Y N
Hanke, Klaus Klaus.Hanke@cern.ch 3-Oct 9-Oct Y N
Hanson, Gail gail@indiana.edu 10-Oct 14-Oct N N Mac Car Schwandt, Krop
Koscielniak, Shaneshane@triumf.ca 2-Oct 6-Oct N N PC
Krop, Dan dkrop@indiana.edu 11-Oct 14-Oct N N Unix -
Johnstone, Carol cjj@fnal.gov 2-Oct 16-Oct Y N Car Koscielniak
Kahn,Steve kahn@sun2.bnl.gov 3-Oct 16-Oct Y N
Kirk, Harold kirk@electron.cap.bnl.gov 3-Oct 20-Oct N N PC Car
Makino, Kyoko makino@uiuc.edu 5-Oct 10-Oct Y N shuttle
Neuffer, David neuffer@fnal.gov 2-Oct 13-Oct Y Y
Palmer, Bob palmer@bnl.gov 3-Oct 16-Oct Y N
Raja, Rajendran raja@fnal.gov 2-Oct 20-Oct Y Y Car
Schwandt, Peter schwandt@iucf.indiana.edu 10-Oct 14-Oct N N Unix -
Tollestrup, Alvin alvin@fnal.gov 14-Oct 20-Oct N N PC
Usubov, Zafar usubov@fnal.gov 2-Oct 17-Oct N N Mac
Wang, Chun-xi wangcx@aps.anl.gov 8-Oct 19-Oct Y N Car
Wurtele, Jonathan jswurtele@lbl.gov 3-Oct 16-Oct
Zisman, Mike mszisman@lbl.gov 3-Oct 16-Oct




